## LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL HALL OF FAME NOMINATION FORM

The purpose of the Lincoln High School Hall of Fame is to honor Lincoln High School alumni who have demonstrated exemplary achievement in a recognized field of endeavor and who serve as role models who can inspire Lincoln High School students to continue the tradition of excellence. Nominees must have had 10 years since their high school graduation to qualify.

An LHS Hall of Fame inductee must ALSO meet at least ONE of the following criteria: (1) Achieved extraordinary success in a trade, business or industry; (2) Achieved extraordinary success in one or more fields of cultural endeavor such as art, music, theater, dance, writing, film/television, etc.; (3) Achieved extraordinary success in a recognized profession such as law, education, medicine, journalism, etc.; (4) Performed with exceptional prowess in a professional or amateur sport; (5) Exhibited outstanding leadership, character, and service to the community.

<b>Application for Nominating Hall of Fame Inductee is December</b>	15, 2023.
Nominee's Name while at Lincoln High School: Lincoln High School class of	
Nominee's current name if different than above:	
Nominee's Home address:	
Nominee's e-mail address:	
Current Occupation:	
Reasons for Nomination: (A letter is preferred as a method of st you are nominating this individual.)	ating the reasons
<b>Documents that testify to the nominee's achievements.</b> (For exammight include newspaper articles, awards, publications composed by resume, or letters of recommendation)	•
Nominator's Name:	Date:
Nominator's Address:	
Nominator's e-mail address:	
Nominator's telephone number:	